General Description
The MAX7443/MAX7444 are low-cost, triple-channel
video reconstruction filters for S-video and CVBS video
signals. These devices are ideal for anti-aliasing and
DAC smoothing video applications such as set-top
boxes, DVD players, hard-disk recorders (HDRs), and
personal video recorders. These filters operate from a
single +5V supply. They are optimized for NTSC, PAL,

Buffer for Composite and Y/C Outputs
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2749; Rev 0; 1/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX7443ETA -40°C to +85°C 8 Thin QFN-EP* AFX
MAX7443ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO-EP* —
MAX7444ETA -40°C to +85°C 8 Thin QFN-EP* AFY
MAX7444ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO-EP* —
D/A
CIN LOWPASS
FILTER
LOWPASS
FILTER
YIN
D/A
6dB/
9.5dB/
12dB
6dB/
9.5dB/
12dB
6dB/
9.5dB/
12dB
Σ
GSET
COUT
CVOUT
YOUT
*
*
*
*
*
*
*OPTIONAL
GND
VCC
ENCODER
MAX7443
MAX7444
Functional Diagram
Set-Top Boxes/HDR/DVD
Security Cameras/Digital
Cameras
Game Consoles
Digital VCRs
Every Composite,
S-Video Output for NTSC,
PAL, SDTV
*EP = Exposed pad.
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
查询MAX7443供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M